MB®Brand MB
Catalogue.
2023 Edition
Index
Company at a Glance
Vacuum Blood Collection Tubes (Closed System)
Non Vacuum Blood Collection Tube (Open System)

Vaccum Urine Tube with additives to
enhance sample stability.
     Sample Transport     HemoVac Plus   Urine Container        30™
Spill Proof container gives an added ease of mind during
sample transportation.
No need to refrigerate samples upto 24 hours when the
samples are stored in the accompanying Urine
Preservative tube
The top and bottom edges of the container are efficiently
ribbed and tapered to ensure slip free tightening of cap.
The product is graduated, spill proof.
Specifications
Cat. No. Product
Name
Sterility Specification Material Pack Size
MBSCVAC50 50mL EO Sterile With Luer Adapter PP Case of 200
MBSCVAC60 60mL EO Sterile With Luer Adapter PP Case of 200
MBSC50ADD 50mL EO Sterile With Boric Acid PP Case of 500
MBSC60ADD 60mL EO Sterile With Boric Acid PP Case of 500
Available with
Pre-barcoding.
Leak Tested under
Negative Pressure MB®
31 Sample Transport   Speciemen Containers.
Specimen Container 30mL & 50mL tested for a Leak proof
sample Transport.
Urine Culture Bottle 30mL, Leak Tested under negative
pressure.
Demonstrating the spill proof Container with sample
     Sample Transport                    Speciemen Containers.     32
Cat. No. Product Name Sterility Specification Material Pack Size
MBSC50EO 50mL EO Sterile With Label PP Case of 500
MBSC50G 50mL Gamma Sterile With Label PP Case of 500
MBSC50 50mL Unsterile Without Label PP Case of 500
MBSC60EO 60mL EO Sterile With Label PP Case of 500
MBSC60G 60mL Gamma Sterile With Label PP Case of 500
MBSC60 60mL Unsterile Without Label PP Case of 500
MBSC30EO 30mL EO Sterile With Label PP Case of 2000
MBSC30G 30mL Gamma Sterile With Label PP Case of 2000
MBSC30 30mL Unsterile Without Label PP Case of 3000
MBSC100 100mL EO Sterile With Label PP Case of 200
MBSC100 100mL Gamma Sterile With Label PP Case of 200
MBSC100 100mL Unsterile Without Label PP Case of 300
Specifications
MB®

Centrifuge Tubes undergo Negative pressure checks
to determine leakage if any. This eliminates the
problem of leak when being used in Pneumatic
chutes or during air transport.
The Tubes are clearly marked and graduated to
precision. Ribbed caps help in slip free opening and
closing operations.
Centrifuge Tubes
Option of color coded caps are available to choose
from as per requirements. The Centrifuge Tubes are
available in both sterile and unsterile variants.
Centrifuge Tube 50mL with clear graduations. Leak proof
and non slip closure.
     General Lab-wares         Centrifuge Tubes.        38
Cat. No. Volume Sterility RCF (G) Specifications Material Pack Size
MBCT15 15,0 mL Conical Unsterile 15000 Graduated with screw Cap PP Case of 2000
MBCT15EO 15,0 mL Conical EO Sterile 15000 Graduated with screw Cap PP Case of 2000
MBCT15G 15,0 mL Conical Gamma Sterile 15000 Graduated with screw Cap PP Case of 2000
MBCT50 50,0 mL Conical Unsterile 15000 Graduated with screw Cap PP Case of 500
MBCT50EO 50,0 mL Conical EO Sterile 15000 Graduated with screw Cap PP Case of 500
MBCT50G 50,0 mL Conical Gamma Sterile 15000 Graduated with screw Cap PP Case of 500
MBCT10 10,0mL Self Standing Unsterile 15000 Plain with screw Cap PP Case of 2000
MBCT10EO 10,0mL Self Standing EO Sterile 15000 Plain with screw Cap PP Case of 2000
MBCT10G 10,0mL Self Standing Gamma Sterile 15000 Plain with screw Cap PP Case of 2000
Specifications
Customisation
At MB Plastic Industries we believe in
customisation. From the labels to the color of

MB®
43 General Lab-wares    Micro Centrifuge Tubes.
Micro Centrifuge 1.5mL made
of Polypropylene with sharp
graduation and snap lid and a
conical base.
Micro Centrifuge Tube
Specifications
The tubes handle small amounts of liquid and are designed
for storage, spinning down, as reaction vessels, or for
separating samples. Superior quality and manufactured
without slip agents, MB centrifuge tubes are
designed for your laboratory needs.
Cat. No. Specifications Material Pack Size
MBMCT05 0,5mL Conical Base, Snap Cap PP Case of 20000
MBMCT15 1,5mL Conical Base, Snap Cap PP Case of 12000
MBMCT20 2,0mL Round Base, Snap Cap PP Case of 12000
     General lab-wares   Sample Cups & Micropipette Tips.      44
Sample Cups also
known as Hitachi Cups
Sample Cups
Sample Cups from MB are highly transparent and easy to
observe. Made out of clear polystyrene, these sample cups are
manufactured to fit most of the Analysers.
Specifications
Cat. No. Specifications Material Pack Size
MBSC20 2,0 mL PS Case of 7000
Specifications
Cat. No. Specifications Material Pack Size
MBMPT200 200 uL Clear / Yellow PP Case of 50000
MBMPT1000 1000 uL Clear / Blue PP Case of 15000
Micropipette Tips
Micropipette tips are transparent tips used to transfer
liquids while being measured. MB Micropipipette tips
are available in both Clear and coloured options.